
Total Automotive Sanding System 
Product Catalog 

powered by 



2 www.3Mcollision.com/Festool

3M + Festool Automotive Systems

http://www.3Mcollision.com/Festool


3 

powered by

 
 

  
  
  
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4 Collaboration overview 
6 Recommended systems 

8 Pneumatic body repair system 
12 Electric body repair system 
16 Pneumatic paint prep system 
18 Electric paint prep system 

20 Tools 
28 Accessories 
32 Workplace organization 
34 Abrasives 
40 Compounds, polishes and pads 
42 Personal safety 
44 Warranty all-inclusive 
46 Index 

Table of Contents



4 

Experience the   
Total Automotive  
Sanding System 

Engineered to support the ongoing   
need for cleaner, safer, more efficient   
and profitable shops. 
Best-in-class 3M abrasives combined with premium  
Festool Automotive Systems power  tools and dust  
extraction solutions. Behold the power of collaboration. 

www.3Mcollision.com/Festool

3M + Festool Automotive Systems

http://www.3Mcollision.com/Festool


5 

powered by

3M + Festool Automotive Systems

 
  

Profitability + efficiency 
Improved dust extraction and workstation 
organization can help reduce rework and wasted 
time, boosting your bottom line. 

Health + safety 
Designed with the technician’s safety in mind,   
including improved ergonomics. Something  we   
can all feel good about. 

Warranty all-inclusive 
Every  tool system comes with an industry-leading  
package of service and support. For service at the  
same caliber as your  tools. 



6 www.3Mcollision.com/Festool

3M + Festool Automotive Systems

http://www.3Mcollision.com/Festool


7 

powered by

3M + Festool Automotive Systems

The Systems 

4 premier systems configured to give you the tools,   
abrasives, dust extraction and organization you need.  
Body repair. Paint prep. It’s all here. 



8 

Body repair system 
Pneumatic 

www.3Mcollision.com/Festool

3M + Festool Automotive Systems

http://www.3Mcollision.com/Festool


9 

powered by

3M + Festool Automotive Systems

 

Body repair system recommended tools: Body repair system recommended accessories: 

Festool Automotive Systems Tools 

Product Name 
Compressed Air   
Eccentric Sander   
LEX 3 150/7 

Part no. 

29952 

Compressed Air   
Eccentric Sander   
LEX 3 77/2.5 

29949 

Mobile Dust Extractor  
CLEANTEC CT 36 

29947 

Workcenter WCR 1000 29921 

Systainer SYS3              
SORT/3 M 337 

29964 

Compressed Air  Module 
DL-CT 26/36* 

29901 

* Required for  the pneumatic system 

IAS Hose 3-Light 5000 
AS, 5 m / 16.4 ft 

29916 

IAS Hose 3-Light 7000 
AS, 7 m / 23 ft 

29924 

IAS Hose 3-Light 10000 
AS, 10 m / 32.8 ft 

30005 

IAS Double Adapter  
3-DA-CT 

29920 

Self Cleaning Filter Bag  
CT36 

 29905 

Suction Hose D21.5 (Block  
Hose), 5 m / 16.4 ft 

29899 

3M™ and Festool Automotive Systems Accessories 

Product Name Part no. 

Dry Guide Coat, 50 grams / 1.8 oz 05861 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Sanding Block, 5.25" 

35825 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Sanding Block, 7" 

35826 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Sanding Block, 10.75" 

35827 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Sanding Block, 16" 

35828 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Sanding Block Kit 
(5.25", 7", 10.75") 

35829 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Radius Sanding Block, 5.25" 

35830 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Radius Sanding Block, 7" 

35831 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Radius Sanding Block, 10.75" 

35832 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Radius Sanding Block Kit 
(5.25", 7", 10.75") 

35833 

Festool Sanding Block HSK-A, 
3.15" x 5.12" 

29909 

Festool Sanding Block HSK-A,  
3.15" x 15.75" 

29911 

Festool Sanding Block HSK-A, 
3.15" x 7.88" 

29912 

3M™ Abrasive Organization Rack 31706 

Festool Protection Pad 
PP-STF D150, 6" 

30089 

3M™ Hookit™ Clean Sanding 
Hook Saver, 3" 

28326 



10 

Product Name Part no. 
Cubitron™ II Hookit™ Dust Free File Sheet, 
3.74", 40+ 

35510 

Cubitron™ II Hookit™ Dust Free File Sheet, 
3.74", 80+ 

35511 

Cubitron™ II Hookit™ Dust Free File Sheet, 
3.74", 120+ 

35512 

Cubitron™ II Hookit™ Dust Free File Sheet, 
3.74", 150+ 

35513 

Cubitron™ II Hookit™ Dust Free File Sheet, 
3.74", 180+ 

35514

Cubitron™ II Hookit™ Dust Free File Sheet, 
3.74", 220+ 

35515 

Cubitron™ II Hookit™ Dust Free File Sheet, 
3.74", 240+ 

31494 

Cubitron™ II Hookit™ Dust Free File Sheet, 
3.74", 320+ 

31495 

 3M™ Abrasive Sheet Rolls 

 

 3M™ Abrasive File Sheets 

Body repair system 
Pneumatic 

Less dust. More efficiency. 
You work smarter. Abrasives last longer. 
Offers benefits of 3M high performing products, such as 3M™ Cubitron™  II  abrasives,  that cut 30% faster   
than other premium abrasives. Also enables use of abrasives to  the  end  of  life. 

Body repair system recommended abrasives: 

Product Name Part no. 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 2.75", 40+ 34440 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 2.75", 80+ 34442 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 2.75", 120+ 34444 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 2.75", 150+ 34445 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 2.75", 80+ 34446 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 2.75", 220+ 34447 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 2.75", 240+ 34448 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 2.75", 320+ 34449 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 2.75", 400+ 34450 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 3.15", 40+ 35500 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 3.15", 80+ 35501 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 3.15", 120+ 35502 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 3.15", 150+ 35503 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 3.15", 180+ 35504 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 3.15", 220+ 35505 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 3.15", 240+ 31488 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 3.15", 320+ 31489 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 3.15", 400+ 31490 

Cubitron™ II Net Sheet Roll, 70mm, 80+ 34561 

Cubitron™ II Net Sheet Roll, 70mm, 120+ 34562 

Cubitron™ II Net Sheet Roll, 70mm, 150+ 34563 

Cubitron™ II Net Sheet Roll, 70mm, 150+ 34564 

Cubitron™ II Net Sheet Roll, 70mm, 220+ 34565 

Cubitron™ II Net Sheet Roll, 70mm, 240+ 34566 

Cubitron™ II Net Sheet Roll, 70mm, 320+ 34567 

Cubitron™ II Net Sheet Roll, 70mm, 400+ 34567 

3M™  Abrasive Discs 

Product Name Part no. 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 3", 80+ 31361 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 3", 120+ 31362
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 3", 150+ 31363 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 3", 180+ 31364 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 3", 220+ 31561
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 3", 240+ 31462
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 3", 320+ 31463 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 3", 400+ 31464 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 6", 80+ 31371 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 6", 120+ 31372
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 6", 150+ 31373
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 6", 180+ 31374 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 6", 220+ 31481 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 6", 240+ 31482 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 6", 320+ 31483 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 6", 400+ 31484 
Scotch-Brite™ Clean and Finish Disc, 6" x NH T 77225 

www.3Mcollision.com/Festool

3M + Festool Automotive Systems

http://www.3Mcollision.com/Festool


11 

powered by

3M + Festool Automotive Systems

3M™ Net Abrasive Discs 

Product Name Part no. 
Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc, 3", 80+ 31679 
Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc, 3", 120+ 31680 
Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc, 3", 150+ 31681 
Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc, 3", 180+ 31682 
Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc, 3", 220+ 31683 
Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc, 3", 240+ 31684 
Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc, 3", 320+ 31685 
Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc, 6", 80+ 31650 
Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc, 6", 120+ 31651 
Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc, 6", 150+ 31652 
Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc, 6", 180+ 31653 
Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc, 6", 220+ 31654 
Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc, 6", 240+ 31655 
Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc, 6", 320+ 31656 

3M™ Personal Safety 

Product Name Part no. 

Solus™ 1000 Series Safety Spectacles 27198 

Half Facepiece Respirator, Large 07003 

Particulate Filter, P100 07000 

E-A-R™ Skull Screws™ Corded Earplugs 01301 

Please Note: Not a complete list. Select protective eyewear, 
appropriate gloves, hearing protection, respirator, and protective 
clothing  based  on  your  job and exposure assessment. Products shown  
are brand new. Store according to  User  Instructions. 



12 

Body repair system 
Electric 

www.3Mcollision.com/Festool

3M + Festool Automotive Systems

http://www.3Mcollision.com/Festool


13 

powered by

3M + Festool Automotive Systems

 Electric body repair system 
recommended accessories: 

 Electric body repair system 
recommended tools: 

Festool Automotive Systems Tools 

Product Name 
Random Orbit Sander   
ETS EC 150/5 EQ 

Part no. 

29945 

Random Orbit Sander   
ETS EC 150/3 EQ 

29943 

Geared Eccentric Sander                     
RO 150 FEQ-Plus 

29941 

Mobile Dust Extractor  
CLEANTEC CT 36 

29947 

Workcenter WCR 1000 29921 

Systainer SYS3              
SORT/3 M 337 

29964 

CT Suction Hose Plug-It 
D27, 5 m / 16.4 ft 

29889 

CT Suction Hose Plug-It 
D32, 10 m / 32.8 ft 

29890 

Y-Piece Adapter,  
Anti-Static 

29892 

Self Cleaning Filter Bag   
CT36 

29905 

Suction Hose D21.5  
(Block Hose), 5 m / 16.4 ft 

29899 

3M™ and Festool Automotive Systems Accessories 

Product Name 

Dry Guide Coat, 50 grams / 1.8 oz 

Part no. 

05861 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Sanding Block, 5.25" 

35825 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Sanding Block, 7" 

35826 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Sanding Block, 10.75" 

35827 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Sanding Block, 16" 

35828 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Sanding Block Kit 
(5.25", 7", 10.75") 

35829 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Radius Sanding Block, 5.25" 

35830 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Radius Sanding Block, 7" 

35831 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Radius Sanding Block, 10.75" 

35832 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Radius Sanding Block Kit 
(5.25", 7", 10.75") 

35833 

Festool Sanding Block HSK-A, 
3.15" x 5.12" 

29909 

Festool Sanding Block HSK-A,  
3.15" x 15.75" 

29911 

Festool Sanding Block HSK-A,  
3.15" x 7.88" 

29912 

3M™ Abrasive Organization Rack 31706 

Festool Protection Pad 
PP-STF D150, 6" 

30089 

3M™ Hookit™ Clean Sanding 
Hook Saver, 3" 

28326 



14 

 3M™ Abrasive Sheet Rolls  3M™ Abrasive Discs 

Body repair system 
Electric 

Try less dust. More efficiency. 
A perfect surface in record time. Increase efficiency. Less maneuvering. Less searching. 

Electric body repair system recommended abrasives: 

Product Name Part no. 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 2.75", 40+ 34440 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 2.75", 80+ 34442 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 2.75", 120+ 34444 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 2.75", 150+ 34445 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 2.75", 80+ 34446 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 2.75", 220+ 34447 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 2.75", 240+ 34448 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 2.75", 320+ 34449 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 2.75", 400+ 34450 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 3.15", 40+ 35500 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 3.15", 80+ 35501 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 3.15", 120+ 35502 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 3.15", 150+ 35503 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 3.15", 180+ 35504 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 3.15", 220+ 35505 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 3.15", 240+ 31488 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 3.15", 320+ 31489 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 3.15", 400+ 31490 

Cubitron™ II Net Sheet Roll, 70mm, 80+ 34561 

Cubitron™ II Net Sheet Roll, 70mm, 120+ 34562 

Cubitron™ II Net Sheet Roll, 70mm, 150+ 34563 

Cubitron™ II Net Sheet Roll, 70mm, 150+ 34564 

Cubitron™ II Net Sheet Roll, 70mm, 220+ 34565 

Cubitron™ II Net Sheet Roll, 70mm, 240+ 34566 

Cubitron™ II Net Sheet Roll, 70mm, 320+ 34567 

Product Name Part no. 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 3", 80+ 31361 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 3", 120+ 31362
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 3", 150+ 31363 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 3", 180+ 31364 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 3", 220+ 31561 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 3", 240+ 31462 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 3", 320+ 31463 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 3", 400+ 31464 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 6", 80+ 31371
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 6", 120+ 31372 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 6", 150+ 31373 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 6", 180+ 31374 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 6", 220+ 31481 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 6", 240+ 31482 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 6", 320+ 31483 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 6", 400+ 31484
Scotch-Brite™ Clean and Finish Disc, 6" x NH T 77225 

3M™ Net Abrasive Discs 

Product Name Part no. 
Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc, 3", 80+ 31679 
Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc, 3", 120+ 31680 
Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc, 3", 150+ 31681 
Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc, 3", 180+ 31682 
Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc, 3", 220+ 31683 
Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc, 3", 240+ 31684
Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc, 3", 320+ 31685 
Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc, 6", 80+ 31650 
Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc, 6", 120+ 31651
Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc, 6", 150+ 31652 
Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc, 6", 180+ 31653 
Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc, 6", 220+ 31654 
Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc, 6", 240+ 31655 
Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc, 6", 320+ 31656 

www.3Mcollision.com/Festool

3M + Festool Automotive Systems

http://www.3Mcollision.com/Festool


15 

powered by

3M + Festool Automotive Systems

3M™ Personal Safety 

Product Name Part no. 

Solus™ 1000 Series Safety Spectacles 27198 

Half Facepiece Respirator, Large 07003 

Particulate Filter, P100 07000 

E-A-R™ Skull Screws™ Corded Earplugs 01301 

Please Note: Not a complete list. Select protective eyewear, 
appropriate gloves, hearing protection, respirator, and protective 
clothing  based  on  your  job and exposure assessment. Products shown  
are brand new. Store according to  User  Instructions. 



16 

Paint prep system 
Pneumatic 

Paint prep system recommended tools: 

Festool Automotive Systems Tools 

Product Name 
Compressed Air   
Eccentric Sander   
LEX 3 150/5 

Part no. 

29951 

Compressed Air   
Eccentric Sander   
LEX 3 150/3 

29950 

Compressed Air   
Eccentric Sander   
LEX 3 77/2.5 

29949 

Mobile Dust Extractor  
CLEANTEC CT 36 

29947 

Workcenter WCR 1000 29921 

Systainer SYS3
SORT/3 M 337 

29964 

Product Name Part no. 
Compressed Air  Module 
DL-CT 26/36* 

29901 

* Required for  the pneumatic system 

IAS Hose 3-Light 5000 29916
AS, 5 m / 16.4 ft 

IAS Hose 3-Light 7000 
AS, 7 m / 23 ft 

29924 

IAS Hose 3-Light 10000 
AS, 10 m / 32.8 ft 

30005

IAS Double Adapter   
3-DA-CT 

29920 

Self Cleaning Filter Bag   
CT36 

29905 

Suction Hose D21.5 (Block Hose),  
5 m / 16.4 ft 

29899 

Festool Interface Pad 
IP-STF D150/MJ2-5/2, 
150 mm / 6" diameter, 5 mm height 

30092 

Festool Interface Pad 
IP-STF D150/MJ2-15/1, 
150 mm / 6" diameter, 15 mm height 

30093

Interface Pad IP-STF   
D77/6 2X, 3" / 10 mm 

29930 

www.3Mcollision.com/Festool

3M + Festool Automotive Systems

http://www.3Mcollision.com/Festool


17 

powered by

3M + Festool Automotive Systems

  

   
 

  3M™ and Scotch-Brite™ Abrasives 

Less dust. 
Less wasted time. 
Faster cutting. Less rework. 
Designed to reduce the amount of dust in the air from sanding and improve cycle time. 
Efficient design means less rework. 

Paint prep system recommended abrasives and accessories: 

3M™ and Festool Automotive Systems Accessories 

Product Name Part no. 

Dry Guide Coat, 50 grams / 1.8 oz 05861 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Sanding Block, 5.25" 

35825 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Sanding Block, 7" 

35826 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Sanding Block, 10.75" 

35827 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Sanding Block, 16" 

35828 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Sanding Block Kit 
(5.25", 7", 10.75") 

35829 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Radius Sanding Block, 5.25" 

35830 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Radius Sanding Block, 7" 

35831 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Radius Sanding Block, 10.75" 

35832 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 

Flexible Radius Sanding Block Kit 
(5.25", 7", 10.75") 

35833 

Festool Sanding Block HSK-A, 
3.15" x 5.12" 

29909 

Festool Sanding Block HSK-A,  
3.15" x 15.75" 

29911 

Festool Sanding Block HSK-A,  
3.15" x 7.88" 

29912 

3M™ Abrasive Organization Rack 31706 

Festool Protection Pad 
PP-STF D150, 6" 

30089 

3M™ Hookit™ Clean Sanding 
Hook Saver, 3" 

28326 

Product Name Part no. 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 2.75", 320+ 34449 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 2.75", 400+ 34450 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 3.15", 320+ 31489
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 3.15", 400+ 31490 
Cubitron™ II Net Sheet Roll, 70mm, 320+ 34567 
Cubitron™ II  Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 3", 320+ 31463 
Cubitron™ II  Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 6", 320+ 31483 
Cubitron™ II  Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 3", 400+ 31464 
Cubitron™ II  Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 6", 400+ 31484 
Purple Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 6", P500 01810
Purple Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 6", P600 30761 
Purple Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 6", P800 30760 
Purple Finishing Film Hookit™ Disc, 17 Hole, 6", P800 34781
Purple Finishing Film Hookit™ Disc, 17 Hole, 6", P1000 34782 
Flexible Abrasive Hookit™ Disc, 17 Hole, 6", P400 34800 
Flexible Abrasive Hookit™ Disc, 17 Hole, 6", P600 34801 
Flexible Abrasive Hookit™ Disc, 17 Hole, 6", P800 34802
Flexible Abrasive Hookit™ Disc, 17 Hole, 6", P1000 34803 
Scotch-Brite™ Clean and Finish Disc, 6" x NH T 77225

3M™ Personal Safety 

Product Name Part no. 

Solus™ 1000 Series Safety Spectacles 27189 

Half Facepiece Respirator, Large 07003 

Particulate Filter, P100 07000 

E-A-R™ Skull Screws™ Corded Earplugs 01301 

Please Note: Not a complete list. Select protective eyewear, 
appropriate gloves, hearing protection, respirator, and protective 
clothing  based  on  your  job and exposure assessment. Products shown  
are brand new. Store according to  User  Instructions. 



18 

Paint prep system 
Electric 

Electric paint prep system recommended tools: 

Festool Automotive Systems Tools 

Product Name Part no. 
CT Suction Hose Plug-It 
D27, 5 m / 16.4 ft 

29889 

CT Suction Hose Plug-It 
D32, 10 m / 32.8 ft 

29890

Y-Piece Adapter,  
Anti-Static 

29892

Self Cleaning Filter Bag   
CT36 

29905 

Suction Hose D21.5  
(Block Hose), 5 m / 16.4 ft 

29899 

Festool Interface Pad 
IP-STF D150/MJ2-5/2, 
150 mm / 6" diameter, 5 mm height 

30092

Festool Interface Pad 
IP-STF D150/MJ2-15/1, 
150 mm / 6" diameter, 15 mm height 

30093 

Product Name 
Random Orbit Sander   
ETS EC 150/5 EQ 

Part no. 

29945 

Random Orbit Sander   
ETS EC 150/3 EQ 

29943 

Mobile Dust Extractor  
CLEANTEC CT 36 

29947 

Workcenter WCR 1000 29921 

Systainer SYS3
SORT/3 M 337 

29964 

www.3Mcollision.com/Festool

3M + Festool Automotive Systems

http://www.3Mcollision.com/Festool


19 

powered by

3M + Festool Automotive Systems

  3M™ and Scotch-Brite™ Abrasives 

More time painting. Less time cleaning. 
Power, capacity and portability  to help handle your shop needs. Maximum flexibility, mobile and ready   
for operation. Ideal for isolated or constantly changing work places.  

Electric paint prep system recommended abrasives and accessories: 

3M™ and Festool Automotive Systems Accessories 

Product Name 

Dry Guide Coat, 50 grams / 1.8 oz 

Part no. 

05861 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Sanding Block, 5.25" 

35825 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Sanding Block, 7" 

35826 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Sanding Block, 10.75" 

35827 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Sanding Block, 16" 

35828 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Sanding Block Kit 
(5.25", 7", 10.75") 

35829 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Radius Sanding Block, 5.25" 

35830 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Radius Sanding Block, 7" 

35831 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Radius Sanding Block, 10.75" 

35832 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 

Flexible Radius Sanding Block Kit 
(5.25", 7", 10.75") 

35833 

Festool Sanding Block HSK-A, 
3.15" x 5.12" 

29909 

Festool Sanding Block HSK-A,  
3.15" x 15.75" 

29911 

Festool Sanding Block HSK-A,  
3.15" x 7.88" 

29912 

3M™ Abrasive Organization Rack 31706 

Festool Protection Pad 
PP-STF D150, 6" 

30089 

3M™ Hookit™ Clean Sanding 
Hook Saver, 3" 

28326 

Product Name Part no. 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 2.75", 320+ 34449 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 2.75", 400+ 34450 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 3.15", 320+ 31489 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll, 3.15", 400+ 31490 

Cubitron™ II Net Sheet Roll, 70mm, 320+ 34567 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 3", 320+ 31463 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 6", 320+ 31483 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 3", 400+ 31464 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 6", 400+ 31484 

Purple Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 6", P500 01810 

Purple Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 6", P600 30761 

Purple Clean Sanding Hookit™ Disc, 6", P800 30760 

Purple Finishing Film Hookit™ Disc, 17 Hole, 6", P800 34781 

Purple Finishing Film Hookit™ Disc, 17 Hole, 6", P1000 34782 

Flexible Abrasive Hookit™ Disc, 17 Hole, 6", P400 34800 

Flexible Abrasive Hookit™ Disc, 17 Hole, 6", P600 34801 

Flexible Abrasive Hookit™ Disc, 17 Hole, 6", P800 34802 

Flexible Abrasive Hookit™ Disc, 17 Hole, 6", P1000 34803 

Scotch-Brite™ Clean and Finish Disc, 6" x NH T 77225 

3M™ Personal Safety 

Product Name Part no. 

Solus™ 1000 Series Safety Spectacles 27189 

Half Facepiece Respirator, Large 07003 

Particulate Filter, P100 07000 

E-A-R™ Skull Screws™ Corded Earplugs 01301 

Please Note: Not a complete list. Select protective eyewear, 
appropriate gloves, hearing protection, respirator, and protective 
clothing  based  on  your  job and exposure assessment. Products shown  
are brand new. Store according to  User  Instructions. 



20 

 

Tools 
Festool Automotive Systems power tools are the best in the industry. Ergonomic design and decreased 
vibration for less fatigue. Exceptional performance. Unsurpassed service and support. 

www.3Mcollision.com/Festool

Tools   |   Surface Preparation

http://www.3Mcollision.com/Festool


21

powered by

Tools   |   Surface Preparation

    

  

  

 

 

 Festool CLEANTEC  
CT 36 

Mobile dust  
extractors 

Part no. 
CT 36 E-HEPA  29947 

Items Included 

SELFCLEAN filter bag, suction hose, hose holder, 
Sys doc, cable holder, in a carton 

The true size can be found inside. 
• Maximum utilization of the container volume – the gross volume is the same as

the net volume 

• Dust extractors are set up for use with electric tools, with the option of upgrading
for pneumatic tools with a compressed air module (Part no. 29901)

• Constantly high suction because of the compact high performance turbine 

• Anti-static function 

All-rounder  in the  
perfect size. 
Compact yet effective. Lightweight  
yet po werful. The perfected container  
geometry of  the CLEANTEC CT 36 offers 
a significantly larger capacity  with minimal 
external dimensions. 

Note:  
• The Festool mobile dust extractor is not  

approved for use with aluminum dust. 

= with electronics 

System accessories 
from page 28 

WCR 1000 Workcenter 
from page 32 

Technical data CT 36 

Power consumption (W) 350-1200 

Airflow max (l/min) 3900 

Max. vacuum (Pa) 24000 

Filter surface area (cm2) 6318 

Rubber-insulated mains cable (m) / (ft) 7,5 / 24.6 

Container size (l) / (gal) 36 / 9.5 

Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm) 630 × 365 × 596 

Dimensions (L x W x H) (in) 24.8 × 14.4 × 23.5 

Max. appliance socket connection load (W) 2400 

Weight (kg) / (lbs) 14,4 / 31.7 



 

  

 

   

 

 
Festool LEX 3 150 6" 

Compressed air 
eccentric sander 

22

Pneumatic 

LEX 3 150/3
Part no. 
 29950 

LEX 3 150/5 29951 

LEX 3 150/7 29952 

Items Included 

Operation tool, Festool sanding pad, bottle of cleaning 
and lubricating oil (50 ml / 1.7 fl oz), in a carton 

Health and safety. 
The non-slip softgrip cap on the LEX 3
provides a secure hold. Dust extraction 
with MULTI-JETSTREAM principle helps
keep the air and workplace clean.

Limits vibrations. Increases efficiency. 
• Precise – sanding pad brake ensures a clean pattern

• High-quality FUSION-TEC sanding pads and the MULTI-JETSTREAM principle
for perfect dust extraction and economical abrasive consumption 

• Vibrations are minimized for comfortable, non-tiring work 

• No confusion – stroke rate easy to identify on the dead-man switch on all
LEX 3 models

Technical data LEX 3 150/3 LEX 3 150/5 LEX 3 150/7 

Operating pressure (flow pressure) (bar) / (psi) 6 / 87 6 / 87 6 / 87 

No. of strokes (min-¹) 20000 20000 20000 

Eccentric motion speed (min-¹) 10000 10000 10000 

Sanding stroke (mm) / (in) 3 / 1/8 5 / 3/16 7 / 9/32 

Vibration emission value ah (single-axel) (m/s2) 2,1 2,7 3,17 

Vibration emission value ah (three-axel) (m/s2) 3,7 3,9 5,8 

Air consumption at rated load (l/min) / (cfm) 290 / 10.2 290 / 10.2 310 / 10.9 

Sound pressure level (dB [A]) 72 72 76 

Sanding pad (mm) / (in) 150 / 5.9 150 / 5.9 150 / 5.9 

Weight (kg) / (lbs) 1,0 / 2.2 1,0 / 2.2 1,0 / 2.2

Note:  
• The IAS 3 connection system is required  

to operate the compressed air sanders. 

System accessories 
from page 29 

Abrasives  
from pages 34-35 

22 www.3Mcollision.com/Festool 

Tools   |   Surface Preparation

http://www.3Mcollision.com/Festool


powered by

Tools   |   Surface Preparation

   

   

  

 

23

Festool LEX 3 77 2.5" 

Compressed air 
eccentric sander 

Pneumatic 

Part no. 
LEX 3 77/2.5  29949 

Items Included 

Operation tool, Festool sanding pad, bottle of cleaning 
and lubricating oil (50 ml / 1.7 fl oz), in a carton 

For surface finishing. For extreme durability. 
For smooth processes free of machine  
failures and maintenance. 

• Extremely sturdy design ensures a long service life, minimal servicing requirements
and high cost savings

• Pleasant operating noise, low vibration levels and dispersion of exhaust air through
a compressed air hose for user comfort 

• Sanding pad brake reduces sanding errors when setting down the machine, thereby
avoiding rework and additional costs

• Low compressed air consumption ensures high cost savings

Technical data 

Operating pressure (flow pressure) (bar) / (psi) 6 / 87 

No. of strokes (min-¹) 21000 

Eccentric motion speed (min-¹) 10500 

Sanding stroke (mm) / (in) 2,5 / 3/32 

Vibration emission value ah (single-axel) (m/s2) 0,8 

Vibration emission value ah (three-axel) (m/s2) 1,9 Note:  
• The IAS 3 connection system is required  

to operate the compressed air sanders. 

Air consumption at rated load (l/min) / (cfm) 270 / 9.5 

Sanding pad (mm) / (in) 77 / 3 

Sound pressure level (dB [A]) 72 

Weight (kg) / (lbs) 0,7 / 15.43 

System accessories 
from page 29 

Abrasives  
from pages 34-35 

powered by 

23 



24

 
 

  
 

 

  

The perfect finishing sander in the compact class. 
• Long life thanks to EC technology and carbide-tipped sanding pad brake

• Compact design and weighing only 1.2 kg/2.6 lbs for optimal ergonomic
working conditions 

• Stepless speed preselection, constant speed even under load

• Enhanced efficiency while working thanks to extraction detection

Electric 

 Festool ETS EC 150 EQ 6"  

Random orbit 
sander 

Sanding has many sides. 
We’ve thought of them all. 
At vertical areas or narrow edges – the 
new ETS EC 150 takes up position in all 
circumstances: Perfection with handling 
and sanding result. Thanks to the high- 
performance and brushless EC-TEC 
motor, the compact ETS EC 150 is ideal 
for one-handed and effortless work with 
simultaneously high demands for smooth 
running and surface quality. 

Part no. 
ETS EC 150/3 EQ  29943 

ETS EC 150/5 EQ 29945 

Items Included 

Operation tool, Festool sanding pad, in a carton 

Brushless EC-TEC motor  for  
a long service life and a high 
level of efficiency 

= with MMC electronics 

System accessories 
from page 29 

Abrasives  
from pages 34-35 

Technical data ETS EC 150/3 ETS EC 150/5 

Power consumption (W) 400 400 

Eccentric motion speed (min-¹) 6000-10000 6000-10000 

Sanding stroke (mm) / (in) 3 / 1/8 5 / 3/16 

Interchangeable sanding pad (mm) / (in) 150 / 5.9 150 / 5.9 

Connection d/e (mm) / (in) 27 / 1.1 27 / 1.1 

Weight (kg) / (lbs) 1,2 / 2.6 1,2 / 2.6 

www.3Mcollision.com/Festool

Tools   |   Surface Preparation

http://www.3Mcollision.com/Festool


25 

powered by

Tools   |   Surface Preparation

 
 

 

 

  
 

 

   

 

Electric 

Festool ROTEX RO 150 FEQ-Plus 

Geared eccentric 
sander 

Part no. 
RO 150 FEQ-Plus  29941 

Items Included 

Operation tool, Festool sanding pad, Systainer SYS 3 T-LOC  
(396×296×210 mm / 15.59"x11.65"x8.26") 

The original 3-in-1 principle with powerful machine concept. 
• Three machines in one: aggressive material removal when coarse sanding, extra-

fine sanding pattern when fine sanding and perfect gleaming surfaces when
polishing

• ROTEX rotary motion for convenient polishing – reduced speed keeps the
temperature low, even on the powerful RO 150, prevents the polish from
smearing or spraying off

• FastFix sanding pad system, tool-less

• MULTI-JETSTREAM 2 principle for efficient dust extraction at maximum 
sanding capacity 

Technical data ROTEX RO 150 

Power consumption (W) 720 

ROTEX rotary motion speed (min-¹) 320-660 

Eccentric motion speed (min-¹) 3300-6800 

Sanding stroke (mm) / (in) 5 / 3/16 

FastFix sanding pad (mm) / (in) 150 / 5.9 

Connection d/e (mm) / (in) 27 / 1.1 

Weight (kg) / (lbs) 2,3 / 5.1 

Short tooling times thanks 
to FastFix pad change. 
Simple, quick and safe. You don’t need 
any other tools for changes apart from 
your hands. Simply remove the pad, 
replace and carry on working. 

Rotary motion 

Systainer included 

= with MMC electronics 

System accessories 
from page 29 

Abrasives  
from pages 34-35 



26 

Tools   

www.3Mcollision.com/Festool

 

   

  
 

 

Part no. 
15mm  34100 

21mm  34101 

Plug Type 

120 V / 60 Hz / Plug A 

3M™ Perfect-It™ 

Random orbital 
polisher 

Take the pressure out of paint finishing. 
• Experience no more swirls, holograms, or burn-through and achieve a consistent

high-gloss finish on a variety paints and clear coats 

• User-friendly, comfortable tool design that is easy to learn and control for techni-
cians of all skill levels

• Variable speed control and a progressive speed trigger to provide the right speed
for your job 

Technical data 15mm 21mm 

Diameter of back-up pads, in. (mm) 5 (125) 6 (150) 

Orbit, mm 15 21 

Power, W 500 500 

Voltage, V 120 120 

Frequency, Hz 60 60 

R.P.M. 3000-5200 3000-4500 

Weight, lbs (kg) 5.8 (2.6) 6 (2.7) 

Insulation Class II II 

Speed Regulator ✓ ✓ 

Cord Length, ft (m) 30 (9) 30 (9) 

Refinishing. Redefined. 
Eliminates the dreaded swirl marks common 
with traditional rotary  tools. Paired with our  
specially-designed pads, compound and 
polish, you can expect a consistent high-
quality  finish on any job big or small. 

Random orbital motion 

Part of a system 

www.3Mcollision.com/Festool


powered by

Tools   

27 



28 

 
 

Accessories 
Everything you need to make sanding easier. Cleaner. And more efficient. Compatible with 
Festool Automotive Systems power tools and dust extraction systems as well as 3M abrasives. 

www.3Mcollision.com/Festool

Tools   |   Accessories

www.3Mcollision.com/Festool


29 

powered by

Tools   |   Accessories

Product Name 
Festool IAS Hose 3-Light 5000 AS, 5 m / 16.4 ft 

Qty/Case 
1 

Part no. 

29916 

Festool IAS Hose 3-Light 7000 AS 1 29924 

Festool IAS Hose 3-Light 10000 AS, 10 m / 32.8 ft 1 30005 

Festool Suction Hose 
D21.5 (Block Hose) 5 m / 16.4 ft 

1 29899 

 Festool CT Suction Hose Plug-It D27, 5 m / 16.4 ft 
  Hose for Electric Tools 

D27/22×5m / 72.2×16.4 ft-AS-GQ/CT USA 

1 29889 

Festool Suction Hose Plug-it, 10 m / 32.8 ft 
  Hose for Electric Tools 

D32/22×10m / 72.2×32.8 ft-AS-GQ/CT USA 

1 29890 

Product Name 
Festool Y-Piece Adapter, Anti-Static D 50 SV-AS/D, 50 V 

Qty/Case 
5 

Part no. 

29892 

Festool IAS Double Adapter 3-DA-CT 1 29920 

3M™ Quick Connect Adaptor, 14 mm / 0.6 in 10 33271 

3M™ Screw On Buffing Pad Adaptor for 14 mm / 0.6 in spindle 10 33660 

Festool Adapter IAS 3-SD (Airline Non-VAC) 1 29917 

3M™ and Festool Automotive Systems Accessories 



30 

Product Name 
Festool Sanding Pad ST-STF D150/MJ2-M8-SW 
6 in Back Up Pad – Soft for LEX 3/ETS-EC 

Qty/Case 
5 

Part no. 

30064 

Festool Sanding Pad ST-STF D150/MJ2-M8-W-HT 
6 in Back Up Pad – Medium for LEX 3/ETS-EC 

5 30063 

Festool Sanding Pad ST-STF D150/MJ2-M8-H-HT 
6 in Back Up Pad – Hard for LEX 3/ETS-EC 

5 30065 

Festool Sanding Pad, ST-STF-D185/16-M8 W, 
7.25 in Back Up Pad – Soft for LEX 2 185/7 

5 30002 

Festool Protection Pad 
PP-STF D150, 6 in 

20 30089 

Festool Interface Pad IP-STF D150/MJ2-15/1 
6 in Interface Pad – 15 mm height 

10 30093 

Festool Interface Pad IP-STF D150/MJ2-5/2, 
6 in Interface Pad – 5 mm height 

10 30092 

Festool Sanding Pad ST-STF-D77/6-M5-W 
3 in Back Up Pad 

5 29956 

Festool Interface Pad IP-STF D77/6, 
3 in Interface Pad – 10 mm height 

10 29930 

Festool Sanding Pad ST-STF D150/MJ2-FX-SW 
6 in Back Up Pad – Soft for Rotex 

5 30067 

Festool Sanding Pad ST-STF D150/MJ2-FX-SW 
6 in Back Up Pad – Medium for Rotex 

5 30066 

Festool Sanding Pad, ST-STF D150/MJ2-FX-H-HT 
6 in Back Up Pad – Hard for Rotex 

5 30068 

3M™ Hookit™ 7" Back-up Pad  
7 × 3/4 × 14 mm / 0.8 × 0.03 × 0.6 in 

1 33659 

3M™ Hookit™ Clean Sanding 
Hook Saver, 3" 

20 28326 

3M™ Dry Guide Coat 
50 grams / 1.8 oz 

6 05861 

Festool Self Cleaning Filter Bag SC-FIS-CT 36, 5 bags per pack 5 29905 

Festool Spot Repair Scraper (Nib File) LZK-HM 5 29925 

Festool Main Filter HEPA-HF-CT 26/36 1 29938 

3M™ and Festool Automotive Systems Accessories 

www.3Mcollision.com/Festool

Tools   |   Accessories

www.3Mcollision.com/Festool


31 

powered by

Tools   |   Accessories

Product Name 
Festool Compressed Air Module DL-CT 26/36 

 Required for the pneumatic system 

Qty/Case 
1 

Part no. 

29901 

 Festool Upholstery Brush D36 SP 
Vacuum Accessory 

5 29891 

Festool Cleaning and Lubricating Oil LFC 9022/50 10 29894 

Festool Replacement Air Inlet LEX 3 150 5 29932 

Festool O-Ring 6×1-NBR-LABS-FREI 20 29954 

Product Name Qty/Case Part no. 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Sanding Block, 5.25" 

24 35825 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Sanding Block, 7" 

24 35826 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Sanding Block, 10.75" 

12 35827 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Sanding Block, 16" 

8 35828 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Sanding Block Kit 
(5.25", 7", 10.75") 

10 35829 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Radius Sanding Block, 5.25" 

24 35830 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Radius Sanding Block, 7" 

24 35831 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 
Flexible Radius Sanding Block, 10.75" 

12 35832 

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Extraction 

Flexible Radius Sanding Block Kit 
(5.25", 7", 10.75") 

10 35833 

Festool Sanding Block HSK-A, 
3.15" x 5.12" 

1 29909 

Festool Sanding Block HSK-A,  
3.15" x 15.75" 

1 29911 

 Festool Sanding Block HSK-A, 
3.15" x 7.88" 

1 29912 

3M™ and Festool Automotive Systems Accessories 



32 www.3Mcollision.com/Festool

Tools   |   Workplace Organization

  
  

Workplace Organization 
Designed to keep tools and accessories organized and at the ready. From the drawer system of the 
Sortainer to the Systainer chest, you’ll never waste time looking again. 

www.3Mcollision.com/Festool


33 

powered by

Tools   |   Workplace Organization

Product Name Description Dimensions & Weight Qty in Pack Part no. 
WCR 1000 Workcenter (L x W x H, height adjustable) 

1050 x 362 x 545-785 mm 
41.3 × 14.3 × 21.5-30.9 in 

1 29921 

weight 10.2 kg / 22.5 lbs 

Systainer SYS3      
SORT/3 M 337 

 Systainer: 
Three drawers, each with a capacity  
of 6.7 litres / 1.8 gallons, can be set 
up and divided individually   with plastic 
containers and partitions, connects to 
all T-LOC and Classic Systainers, 
Sortainers and CLEANTEC mobile 
dust extractors 

(L x W x H) 
396 x 296 x 322 mm 
15.6 × 11.7 × 12.7 in 

1 29964 

weight 5.7 kg / 12.6 lbs 

3M™ Abrasive 
Organization Rack 

Easily dispense, load and organize 
6-, 5-, and 3-inch disc rolls as well 
as sheet rolls, allowing easy use of  
multiple grades of abrasives. 

(L x W x D) 
55.88 × 36.83 × 43.18 cm 
22 × 14.5 × 17 in 

2 31706 

It attaches to the Total Automotive 
Sanding System Automotive System 
or similar compatible dust extraction 
carts. 

3M™ and Festool Automotive Systems Accessories 

       



34 

Abrasives 
Rough grinding to fine finish work, 3M abrasives consistently sand faster, improve productivity   
and reduce cycle time for higher-quality repairs, and less rework. 

www.3Mcollision.com/Festool

Abrasives

www.3Mcollision.com/Festool


35 

powered by

Abrasives

3M™ Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Discs 

Product Name 
Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc 

Grit 
80+ 

Size 
3 in 

Qty/Box 
50 

Rolls/Case 
6 

Part no. 

31679 

Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc 120+ 3 in 50 6 31680 

Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc 150+ 3 in 50 6 31681 

Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc 180+ 3 in 50 6 31682 

Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc 220+ 3 in 50 6 31683 

Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc 240+ 3 in 50 6 31684 

Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc 320+ 3 in 50 6 31685 

Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc 80+ 6 in 50 6 31650 

Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc 120+ 6 in 50 6 31651 

Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc 150+ 6 in 50 6 31652 

Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc 180+ 6 in 50 6 31653 

Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc 220+ 6 in 50 6 31654 

Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc 240+ 6 in 50 6 31655 

Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Disc 320+ 6 in 50 6 31656 

3M™ Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Sheet Rolls 

Product Name 
Cubitron™ II Net Sheet Roll 

Grit 
80+ 

Size 
70 mm 

Qty/Box 
1 

Rolls/Case 
6 

Part no. 

34561 

Cubitron™ II Net Sheet Roll 120+ 70 mm 1 6 34562 

Cubitron™ II Net Sheet Roll 150+ 70 mm 1 6 34563 

Cubitron™ II Net Sheet Roll 180+ 70 mm 1 6 34564 

Cubitron™ II Net Sheet Roll 220+ 70 mm 1 6 34565 

Cubitron™ II Net Sheet Roll 240+ 70 mm 1 6 34566 

Cubitron™ II Net Sheet Roll 320+ 70 mm 1 6 34567 

Cubitron™ II Net Sheet Roll 80+ 80 mm 1 6 34550 

Cubitron™ II Net Sheet Roll 120+ 80 mm 1 6 34551 

Cubitron™ II Net Sheet Roll 150+ 80 mm 1 6 34552 

Cubitron™ II Net Sheet Roll 180+ 80 mm 1 6 34553 

Cubitron™ II Net Sheet Roll 220+ 80 mm 1 6 34554 

Cubitron™ II Net Sheet Roll 240+ 80 mm 1 6 34555 

Cubitron™ II Net Sheet Roll 320+ 80 mm 1 6 34556 



36 

3M™ Cubitron™ II Hookit™ Clean Sanding Hookit™  Abrasive Discs 

Product Name Grit Dimensions Qty/Box Boxes/Case Part no. 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Disc 80+ 3 in 50 4 31361 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Disc 120+ 3 in 50 4 31362 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Disc 150+ 3 in 50 4 31363 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Disc 180+ 3 in 50 4 31364 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Disc 220+ 3 in 50 4 31461 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Disc 240+ 3 in 50 4 31462 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Disc 320+ 3 in 50 4 31463 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Disc 400+ 3 in 50 4 31464 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Disc 40+ 6 in 25 4 31370 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Disc 80+ 6 in 50 4 31371 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Disc 120+ 6 in 50 4 31372 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Disc 150+ 6 in 50 4 31373 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Disc 180+ 6 in 50 4 31374 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Disc 220+ 6 in 50 4 31481 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Disc 240+ 6 in 50 4 31482 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Disc 320+ 6 in 50 4 31483 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Disc 400+ 6 in 50 4 31484 

3 in Disc: Use Festool 
LEX 3 77/2.5 Compressed 
Air Eccentric Sander 

6 in Disc: Use Festool 
LEX 3 150/ (3, 5 or 7) 
Compressed Air 
Eccentric Sander 

3M™ Cubitron™ II Hookit™ Clean Sanding Sheet Rolls 

Product Name 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll 

Grit 
40+ 

Dimensions 
70 mm x 8 m / 2.75 in x 8.75 yd 

Qty/Box
1 

 Boxes/Case 
5 

Part no. 

34440 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll 80+ 70 mm x 12 m / 2.75 in x 13.12 yd 1 5 34442 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll 120+ 70 mm x 12 m / 2.75 in x 13.12 yd 1 5 34444 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll 150+ 70 mm x 12 m / 2.75 in x 13.12 yd 1 5 34445 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll 180+ 70 mm x 12 m / 2.75 in x 13.12 yd 1 5 34446 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll 220+ 70 mm x 12 m / 2.75 in x 13.12 yd 1 5 34447 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll 240+ 70 mm x 12 m / 2.75 in x 13.12 yd 1 5 34448 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll 320+ 70 mm x 12 m / 2.75 in x 13.12 yd 1 5 34449 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll 400+ 70 mm x 12 m / 2.75 in x 13.12 yd 1 5 34450 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll 40+ 80 mm x 8 m / 3.15 in x 8.75 yd 1 5 35500 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll 80+ 80 mm x 12 m / 3.15 in x 13.12 yd 1 5 35501 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll 120+ 80 mm x 12 m / 3.15 in x 13.12 yd 1 5 35502 
Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll 150+ 80 mm x 12 m / 3.15 in x 13.12 yd 1 5 35503 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll 180+ 80 mm x 12 m / 3.15 in x 13.12 yd 1 5 35504 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll 220+ 80 mm x 12 m / 3.15 in x 13.12 yd 1 5 35505 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll 240+ 80 mm x 12 m / 3.15 in x 13.12 yd 1 5 31488 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll 320+ 80 mm x 12 m / 3.15 in x 13.12 yd 1 5 31489 

Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Sheet Roll 400+ 80 mm x 12 m / 3.15 in x 13.12 yd 1 5 31490 

2.75 in Sheet: Use 
3M™ Hookit™ Sanding 
Block Dust Free 

3.15 in Sheet: Use Festool 
LRS 400 Compressed Air 
Orbital Sander 

www.3Mcollision.com/Festool

Abrasives

www.3Mcollision.com/Festool


37 

powered by

Abrasives

 

3M™ Cubitron™ II Hookit™ File Sheets* 

Product Name 
Cubitron™ II File Sheet 

Grit 
40+ 

Dimensions 
69 mm x 419 mm / 2.75 in x 16.5 in 

Qty/Box
25 

 Boxes/Case 
4 

Part no. 

34490 

Cubitron™ II File Sheet 80+ 69 mm x 419 mm / 2.75 in x 16.5 in 25 4 34492 

Cubitron™ II File Sheet 120+ 69 mm x 419 mm / 2.75 in x 16.5 in 25 4 34494 

Cubitron™ II File Sheet 150+ 69 mm x 419 mm / 2.75 in x 16.5 in 25 4 34495 

Cubitron™ II File Sheet 180+ 69 mm x 419 mm / 2.75 in x 16.5 in 25 4 34496 

Cubitron™ II File Sheet 220+ 69 mm x 419 mm / 2.75 in x 16.5 in 25 4 34497 

* These file sheets are not dust free (not designed with holes for dust extraction) 

3M™ Hookit™ Purple Clean Sanding Abrasive Discs 

Product Name 
Purple Clean Sanding Disc 

Grit 
P500 

Size 
3 in 

Qty/Box 
50 

Boxes/Case 
4 

Part no. 

30272 

Purple Clean Sanding Disc P600 3 in 50 4 30261 

Purple Clean Sanding Disc P800 3 in 50 4 30260 

Purple Clean Sanding Disc P500 6 in 50 4 01810 

Purple Clean Sanding Disc P600 6 in 50 4 30761 

Purple Clean Sanding Disc P800 6 in 50 4 30760 

3M™ Hookit™ Flexible Abrasive Discs 

Product Name 
Flexible Abrasive Disc 
17 Hole 

Grit 
P400 

Size 
6 in 

Qty/Box 
25 

Boxes/Case 
5 

Part no. 

34800 

Flexible Abrasive Disc 
17 Hole 

P600 6 in 25 5 34801 

Flexible Abrasive Disc 
17 Hole 

P800 6 in 25 5 34802 

Flexible Abrasive Disc 
17 Hole 

P1000 6 in 25 5 34803 

Flexible Abrasive Disc 
17 Hole 

P1200 6 in 25 5 34804 

Flexible Abrasive Disc 
17 Hole 

P1500 6 in 25 5 34805 



38 

3M™ Hookit™ Purple Finishing Film Discs 

Product Name 
Purple Finishing Film Disc, 17 Hole 

Grit 
P600 

Size 
6 in 

Qty/Box 
50 

Boxes/Case 
4 

Part no. 

34780 

Purple Finishing Film Disc, 17 Hole P800 6 in 50 4 34781 

Purple Finishing Film Disc, 17 Hole P1000 6 in 50 4 34782 

Purple Finishing Film Disc, 17 Hole P1200 6 in 50 4 34783 

Purple Finishing Film Disc, 17 Hole P1500 6 in 50 4 34784 

Purple Finishing Film Disc, 17 Hole P2000 6 in 50 4 34785 

3M™ Trizact™ Hookit™  Abrasive Discs 

Product Name 
Trizact™ Blending Disc 

Grit 
P1000 

Size 
3 in 

Qty/Box 
15 

Boxes/Case 
4 

Part no. 

02091 

Trizact™ Clear Coat Sanding Disc P1500 3 in 25 4 02094 

Trizact™ Foam Disc 3000 3 in 15 4 02087 

Trizact™ Foam Disc 5000 3 in 15 4 30362 

Trizact™ Foam Disc 8000 3 in 15 4 30804 

Trizact™ Blending Disc P1000 6 in 15 4 02090 

Trizact™ Clear Coat Sanding Disc P1500 6 in 25 4 02088 

Trizact™ Foam Disc 3000 6 in 15 4 02085 

Trizact™ Foam Disc 5000 6 in 15 4 30662 

Trizact™ Foam Disc 8000 6 in 15 4 30806 

www.3Mcollision.com/Festool

Abrasives

www.3Mcollision.com/Festool


39 

powered by

Abrasives

Scotch-Brite™ Clean and Finish Disc 

Product Name Size Qty/Box Boxes/Case Part no. 
Scotch-Brite™ Clean and Finish Disc 6 in 50 4 34780 



40 www.3Mcollision.com/Festool

Compounds, Polishes & Pads

Compounds, Polishes & Pads 
When working with highest quality  tools and abrasives, we have what you need to get the finish  
you want, every  time. 

www.3Mcollision.com/Festool


41 

powered by

Compounds, Polishes & Pads

3M™ Compounds, Polishes & Pads 
Product Name Size Part no. 
Perfect-It™ EX Rubbing Compound 1 Quart 36060 

Perfect-It™ Foam Compounding Pad 9 in 05706 

Perfect-It™ Foam Compounding Pad 6 in 33284 

Perfect-It™ 100% Wool Compounding Pad, Double-Sided, Quick Connect 9 in 05753 

Perfect-It™ Low Linting 100% Wool Compounding Pad, Double-Sided, Quick Connect 9 in 33279 

Perfect-It™ Low Linting 100% Wool Compounding Pad, Double-Sided, Quick Connect 6 in 33288 

Perfect-It™ EX Machine Polish 1 Quart 06094 

Perfect-It™ Foam Polishing Pad, Double-Sided, Quick Connect 8 in 05707 

Perfect-It™ Foam Polishing Pad, Double-Sided, Quick Connect 6 in 33285 

Perfect-It™ EX Ultrafine Machine Polish 1 Quart 06068 

Perfect-It™ Ultrafine Foam Polishing Pad 8 in 05708 

Perfect-It™ Ultrafine Foam Polishing Pad 6 in 33286 

Perfect-It™ 1-Step Finishing Material 1 Quart 33039 

Perfect-It™ 1-Step Foam Finishing Pad, Quick Connect 8 in 33035 

Perfect-It™ 1-Step Foam Finishing Pad, Quick Connect 6 in 33034 

Perfect-It™ Random Orbital Compound 1 Quart 34131 

Perfect-It™ Random Orbital Coarse Wool Compounding Pad 6 in 34124 

Perfect-It™ Random Orbital Coarse Wool Compounding Pad 5 in 34120 

Perfect-It™ Random Orbital Medium Wool Compounding Pad 6 in 34125 

Perfect-It™ Random Orbital Medium Wool Compounding Pad 5 in 34121 

Perfect-It™ Random Orbital Foam Compounding Pad 6 in 34126 

Perfect-It™ Random Orbital Foam Compounding Pad 5 in 34122 

Perfect-It™ Random Orbital Polish 1 Quart 34134 

Perfect-It™ Random Orbital Foam Polishing Pad 6 in 34127 

Perfect-It™ Random Orbital Foam Polishing Pad 5 in 34123 



42 www.3Mcollision.com/Festool

Personal Safety

Personal Safety 
Trust 3M design and technology  to keep you safe on the job. With any auto body repair process,  
including personal protection is essential. 

www.3Mcollision.com/Festool


43 

powered by

Personal Safety

Product Name 

Solus™ 1000 Series Safety Spectacles, Blue/Black Eyewear with  
 Clear Scotchgard™ Anti-Fog Lens and Foam Gasket and Strap 

Qty/Case 

20 

Part no. 
27189 

Solus™ 1000 Series Safety Spectacles, Green/Black Eyewear with  
 Clear Scotchgard™ Anti-Fog Lens and Foam Gasket and Strap 

20 27185 

Goggle Gear, 500 Series Clear Scotchgard™ Anti-Fog Lens 10 27455 

Product Name 

Particulate Welding Respirator 8515/07189, N95 

Qty/Case 

80 

Part no. 
07189 

Half Facepiece Respirator, Small 24 07001 

Half Facepiece Respirator, Medium 24 07002 

Half Facepiece Respirator, Large 24 07003 

Particulate Filter, P100 100 07000 

Rugged Comfort Quick Latch Half Facepiece Reusable Respirator, Small 10 49488 

Rugged Comfort Quick Latch Half Facepiece Reusable Respirator, Medium 10 49490 

Rugged Comfort Quick Latch Half Facepiece Reusable Respirator, Large 10 49492 

Organic Vapor Cartridge 30 07046 

Filter Retainer 100 00501 

Particulate Filter, P95 100 05P71 

  
     

 

3M™ Personal Safety 

Product Name Qty/Case Part no. 
E-A-R™ Skull Screws™ Corded Earplugs 480 01301 

Please Note: Not a complete list. Select protective eyewear, appropriate gloves, hearing protection, respirator, and protective clothing 
based on your job and exposure assessment. Products shown are brand new. Store according to User Instructions. 

See safety warranties on page 46. 



44 

  
  

 Goodbye dust. Hello service. 

Meet Warranty all-inclusive   
Available for Festool Automotive Systems Tools 
To go with the most comprehensive system the industry has ever seen, the most impressive   
service and support program available. Be sure to register  your  tools at festoolusa.com/service  
to take full advantage of  these services and receive additional benefits. 

Warranty all-inclusive applies to all machines registered within 30 days after purchase which were purchased on or 
after July 5th, 2016. Visit 

www.3Mcollision.com/Festool

Warranty all-inclusive

festoolusa.com/service/warranty for more information and for service terms and conditions. 

www.festoolusa.com/service/warranty
https://festoolusa.com/service
www.3Mcollision.com/Festool


45 

powered by

Warranty all-inclusive

 
 

  
 

 
 

  

   
  

36-Month Comprehensive Warranty
The most comprehensive warranty in the industry provides coverage 
from 36 months of the date of purchase. 

30-Day Money Back Guarantee
Customers are provided with a no-risk, 30-day money-back guarantee. 
If they are not completely satisfied, they can return the tool for a refund. 

10-Year Parts Availability 
Spare parts availability is guaranteed for 10 years, providing long-term  
repair support. 

48-Hour Standard Repair
Most tools are repaired and ready to ship back to the customer within 
48 hours of the tool being received by the service department. 

3-Year Free Shipping 
Festool Automotive Systems will cover  the cost of shipping tools to the  
service department and back to the customer  for  the first three years  
with our online repair  form.  

Dedicated Service Hotline 
Factory-trained service professionals are available for troubleshooting 
and questions about repairs at 888-337-8600. 

24/7 Online Service Hub 
Access spare parts catalogs and product manuals, fill out repair forms 
and mailing labels, and review video content online anytime. 



46 www.3Mcollision.com/Festool

Index  

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

3M™ Abrasive Organization Rack 9, 13, 17, 19, 33 . . . . . . . .

3M™  Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Abrasive Discs 
3" Disc, 80-240+ 10, 14, 36 
3" Disc, 320-400+ 10, 14, 17, 19, 34 
6" Disc, 80-240+ 10, 14, 36 
6" Disc, 320-400+ 10, 14, 17, 19, 34 

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

3M™  Cubitron™ II Hookit™ File Sheets 
Dust-Free File Sheet, 3.74", 40-320+ 10 
File Sheet, 69mm x 419mm, 40-220+ 37 

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

3M™  Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Sheet Rolls 
2.75" (70mm x 8m), 40+ 10, 14, 36 
2.75" (70mm x 12m), 80-240+ 10, 14, 36  
2.75" (70mm x 12m), 320-400+ 10, 14, 17, 19, 36 
3.15" (80mm x 8m), 40+ 36 
3.15" (80mm x 12m), 80-220+ 36 

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

3M™  Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Discs 
3" Disc, 80-320+ 11, 14, 35 
6" Disc, 30-320+

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

3M™  Cubitron™ II Net Sheet Rolls 
70mm, 80-240+ 10, 14, 35 
70mm, 320+ 11, 14, 17, 19, 35 
80mm, 80-320+ 35 

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

3M™ Flexible Abrasive Hookit™ Discs 
17 Hole, 6", P400-P1000
17 Hole, 6", P1200-P1500 37 

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .17, 19, 37 

3M™ Hookit™ Clean Sanding Hook Saver, 3"  
3" Hook Saver 9, 13, 17, 19, 30  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41 
 . . . .

 . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

3M™ Hookit™ Dust Ex traction Flexible Sanding Blocks 
Flexible Sanding Block  
5.25", 7", 10.75", 16", Kit 9, 13, 17, 19, 31 
Flexible Radius Sanding Block  
5.25", 7", 10.75", Kit 9, 13, 17, 19, 31 

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

3M™ Perfect-It™  
1-Step Finishing Material 41 
1-Step Finishing Pad, 6", 8" 41 
Compounding Pad, 100% Wool, Double-Sided, 9" 41 
Compounding Pad, 100% Wool, Low Lint,  
Double-Sided, 6", 9" 41 
Compounding Pad, Foam, 6", 9" 41 
EX Rubbing Compound 41 
EX Machine Polish 41 
EX Ultrafine Machine Polish 41 
Polishing Pad, Double-Sided, 6", 8" 41 
Random Orbital Compound 41 
Random Orbital Coarse Wool 
Compounding Pad, 5", 6" 41 
Random Orbital Medium Wool 
Compounding Pad, 5", 6"
Random Orbital Foam Compounding Pad, 5", 6" 41 
Random Orbital Foam Polishing Pad, 5", 6" 41 
Random Orbital Polish 41 
Random Orbital Polisher, 15mm, 21mm 26 
Ultrafine Polishing Pad, Foam, 6" 41 
Ultrafine Polishing Pad, Foam, 8" 41 

3M™ Purple Hookit™ Abrasive Discs  
Purple Clean Sanding Disc, 3", P500-P800 37 
Purple Clean Sanding Disc, 6", P500-P800 17, 19, 37 

 . . . . . . . . .

3M™ Purple Finishing Film 
Purple Finishing Film Disc, 6", P600 38 
Purple Finishing Film Disc, 6", P800-P1000 .
Purple Finishing Film Disc, 6", P1200-P2000 38 

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

3M™ Trizact™ Abrasive Discs 
Blending Discs, 3", 6", P1000 38  
Clear Coat Sanding Discs, 3", 6", P1500 38 
Foam Discs, 3", 6", 3000 38 
Foam Discs, 3", 6", 5000 38 
Foam Discs, 3", 6", 8000 38 

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

A  
Abrasives 34-39 
Accessories 28-31 

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

B 
Body Repair System 8-15  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

C 
Cleaning and Lubricating Oil 31 
Compounds, Polishes & Pads 40-41 
Compressed Air Eccentric Sander 

LEX 3 77/2.5 9, 16, 23 
LEX 3 150/3 16, 22 
LEX 3 150/5 16, 22 
LEX 3 150/7 9, 22 

Compressed Air Module 9, 16, 31 

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

D 
Dry Guide Coat 9, 13, 17, 19, 30  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

E  
E-A-R™ Skull Screws™ Earplugs 11, 15, 17, 19, 43 
ETS EC 150/3 EQ 13, 18, 24 
ETS EC 150/5 EQ 13, 18, 24  

 . . . . . . . . .

F  
Filter Bag, Self Cleaning, CT36 9, 13, 16, 18, 30 
Filter Retainer 43 

 . . . . . . . . .  

G 
Geared Eccentric Sander 

ROTEX RO 150 FEQ-Plus 13, 25 
Goggle Gear, 500 Series 43 

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

H 
Hookit™ 7" Back-up Pad 30 
Hookit™ Dust Ex traction Flexible Sanding Blocks  

Flexible Sanding Block  
5.25", 7", 10.75", 16", Kit 9, 13, 17, 19, 31 

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Flexible Radius Sanding Block  
5.25", 7", 10.75", Kit 9, 13, 17, 19, 31 

Hose Sleeve, Non-Antistatic Hose Reducer 28 
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

I  
IAS 3-SD (Airline Non-VAC) 29 
IAS Double Adapter 3-DA-CT 9, 16, 29 
IAS Hose 

IAS Hose 3-Light 5000 AS 9, 16, 29 
IAS Hose 3-Light 7000 AS 9, 16, 29 
IAS Hose 3-Light 10000 AS 9, 16, 29 

Interface Pad, IP-STF 
D150/MJ2-15/1, 6", 15 mm
D150/MJ2-5/2, 6", 5 mm 
D77/6, 3", 10 mm 30 

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

L  
LEX 3 

LEX 3 77/2.5 9, 16, 23 
LEX 3 150/3 16, 22 
LEX 3 150/5 16, 22 
LEX 3 150/7 9, 22 

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

M 
Main Filter, HEPA-HF-CT 36 30 
Mobile  Dust  Ex tractor 

CLEANTEC CT 36

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

O 
O-Ring 31 
Organic Vapor Cartridge 43 

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

P 
Paint Prep System 16-19 
Particulate Filter, P95 43 
Particulate Filter, P100 11, 15, 17, 19, 43 
Particulate Welding Respirator 43 
Personal Safety 42-43 
Protection Pads 

PP STF D150, 6" 9, 13, 17, 19, 30 
Clean Sanding Hook Saver, 3" 9, 13, 17, 19, 30 

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Q 
Quick Connect Adapter 29  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

R 
Random Orbit Sander 

ETS EC 150/3 EQ 13, 18, 24 
ETS EC 150/5 EQ 13, 18, 24 

Replacement Air Inlet  
LEX 3 150 31 

Respirators 
Half Facepiece Respirators, Small 43 
Half Facepiece Respirators, Medium 43 
Half Facepiece Respirators, Large 11, 15, 17, 19, 43  

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  11, 14, 35 

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . .

.  17, 19, 38 
 . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  17, 19, 30 
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  17, 19, 30 

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  9, 13, 16, 18, 21 

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . .

www.3Mcollision.com/Festool


47 

powered by

Index

 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

  

 

 
     

    
      

 
 

 
 

 
   

 
        

 
 

        
      

     
 

 

   

Particulate Welding Respirator 43 
Rugged Comfort Quick Latch Half Facepiece: 
  Reusable Respirator, Small 43 
  Reusable Respirator, Medium 43 
  Reusable Respirator, Large 43 

ROTEX RO 150 FEQ-Plus 13, 25 

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . D77/6-M5-W, 3" 30 
D150/MJ2-FX-SW, 6" Soft 30 
D150/MJ2-FX-SW, 6" Medium 30 
D150/MJ2-FX-H-HT, 6" Hard 30 

Scotch-Brite™ Clean and Finish Disc 10, 14, 17, 19, 39 
Screw On Buffing Pad Adaptor 29 
Spot Repair Scraper (Nib File) 30 
Suction Hoses 

Suction Hose D21.5 (Block Hose) 9, 13, 16, 18, 29 
CT Suction Hose Plug-it D27 13, 18, 29 
CT Suction Hose Plug-it D32 13, 18, 29 

Systainer Sys 4

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Y
Y-Piece Adapter, Anti-Static 13, 18, 29  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

S 
Safety Spectacles 

Goggle Gear, 500 Series 43  
Solus™ 1000 Series, Blue 11, 15, 17, 19, 43 
Solus™ 1000 Series, Green 43  

Sanding Blocks  
Hookit™ Dust Extraction Flexible Sanding Block  
5.25", 7", 10.75", 16", Kit 9, 13, 17, 19, 31 
Hookit™ Dust Extraction Flexible Radius Sanding Block  
5.25", 7", 10.75", Kit 9, 13, 17, 19, 31 
HSK-A, 80×130 9, 13, 17, 19, 31 
HSK-A, 80×200 9, 13, 17, 19, 31 
HSK-A, 80×400 9, 13, 17, 19, 31  

Sanding Pads, ST-STF 
D150/MJ2-M8-SW, 6" Soft 30  
D150/MJ2-M8-W-HT, 6" Medium 
D150/MJ2-M8-H-HT, 6" Hard 30 
D185/16-M8 W, 7.25" Soft 30 

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

T 
Tools 20-27 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

U 
Upholstery Brush 31  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

W
Warranty all-inclusive 5, 44, 45 
Workcenter WCR 1000 
Workplace Organization 32-33 

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Respiratory Products 

These respirators help protect against cer tain airborne 
contaminants. Before use, the wearer must read and 
understand the User Instructions provided as a part of 
the product packaging. A written respiratory protection 
program must be implemented meeting all the requirements 
of OSHA 1910.134 including, but not limited to, training, fit 
testing and medical evaluation. In Canada, CSA standards 
Z94.4 requirements must be met and/or requirements of 
the applicable jurisdiction, as appropriate. Misuse may 
result in sickness or death. For proper use, see packaging 
instructions, supervisor, or call 3M PSD Technical Service 
in the USA at 800-243-4630. In Canada, call Technical 
Service at 800-267-4414. 

Hearing Protection Products*  
Caution: When worn according to the User  Instructions, this  
hearing protector helps reduce exposure to both continuous  
noises, such as industrial noises and noises from vehicles  
and aircraft, as well as very loud impulse noises, such as 
gunfire. It is difficult to predict the required and/or actual 
hearing protection obtained during exposure to impulse 
noises. For gunfire, the weapon t ype, number of rounds 
fired, proper selection, fit and use of hearing protection, 
proper  care  of  hearing  protection,  and  other  variables  will  
impact performance. If your hearing seems dulled or you 
hear a ringing or buzzing during or after any noise exposure  
(including gunfire), or for any other reason you suspect a 
hearing problem, your hearing may be at risk. To learn more  
about  hearing  protection  for  impulse  noise,  visit  www.3M. 
com/hearing.  

Choking Hazard—Keep away from infants and small  
children. These hearing protectors help reduce exposure to  
hazardous noise and other loud sounds.  Misuse or failure to  
wear hearing protectors at all times that you are exposed  
to noise may result in hearing loss or injury. For proper 
use, see supervisor,  User  Instructions, or call 3M PSD  
Technical Service in the USA at 800-243-4630. In Canada,  
call Technical Service at 800-267-4414. If there is any  
drainage from your ear or you have an ear infection, consult  
with  your  physician  before  wearing  earplugs.  Failure  to  do  
so may result in hearing loss or injury. 

Noise Reduction Rating (NRR): 
*3 M recommends f it tes ting of hearing protec tor s . 
If NRR is used to estimate typical workplace protection,  
3M recommends that NRR be reduced by 50 % or in  
accordance  with  applic able  regulations .  See  User 
Instructions for more information. 

Before using any of the listed products, it is important to  
read  all  applicable  product  user  instructions  and  warnings  
for health and safet y information. Misuse or failure to 
follow instructions or warnings may result in serious  
injury or death.  Note:  the  Festool  mobile  dust  extractor   
is not approved for use with aluminum dust.   

Eye and Face Products 
These eye and face protection products help provide 
limited eye and face protection. Misuse or failure to follow 
warnings and User Instructions may result in serious 
potential injury, including blindness or death. For proper 
use, selection, and applications against flying particles, 
optical radiation and/or splash, see supervisor, read User 
Instructions and warnings on the package or call 3M PSD 
Technical Service in the USA at 800-243-4630. In Canada, 
call Technical Service at 800-267-4414. 

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . .  
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  9, 13, 16, 18, 33  . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30 

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  9, 13, 16, 18, 33 
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .



 

    

 

The Total Automotive Sanding System is engineered to support the  
ongoing need for cleaner, safer, more efficient and profitable shops. 

Profitability + efficiency 

• Reduces the amount of dust in the air  from sanding, leading to less rework, driving improved 
cycle time and process efficiency. 

• Reduces cleanup time. 
• Enhances workplace efficiency by reducing time spent searching for tools and materials. 
• Workcenter enables the use of abrasives to end of life, leading to 

reduced material spend. 
• Increases technician mobility. 

The Total Automotive Sanding System incorporates the benefits of   
3M high performing products, such as: 

• 3M™ Cubitron™ II abrasives that cut 30% faster and last up to 
30% as long as other premium abrasives. 

• 3M™ Cubitron™ II Net abrasives capture more than 95% of dust.* 
• 3M™ Trizact™ abrasives that leave a finer, more uniform finish. 

Health + safety 

• Designed with the technician’s safety in mind. 
• Integrated dust extraction system reduces dust. 
• IAS anti-static green and black hoses. 
• Ergonomic, non-slip tool design. 
• Pad brake means less tool free spin. 
• Improves shop cleanliness. 

*Get the job done sooner  with 3M™ Cubitron™ II Net Abrasives, 
the fastest-cutting and longestlasting net abrasive discs and 
sheets in the world. This family of net abrasives delivers 2X  the cut 
rate and 2X  the life of other leading net abrasive families. All the 
while, letting dust extractors perform their best by leaving virtually 
no dust on the work surface and in the environment. 

Warranty, Disclaimer & User Responsibility: 

User is responsible for evaluating the product and determining whether it is appropriate and suitable for user’s 
application(s), including conducting a workplace hazard assessment and review of any regulations applicable in your 
location. 3M and Festool Products are warranted to be free of defects in material and workmanship. Unless an additional 
warrant y is specifically stated on the applicable product packaging or literature, or provided as par t of Festool’s Warrant y 
all-inclusive (see related terms), no further warranty is provided, express or implied. SERVICE all-inclusive applies to 
Festool products only. ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE 
OR ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY ARISING OUT OF A COURSE OF DEALING, TRADE OR CUSTOM IS EXPRESSLY 
DISCLAIMED. 

Automotive Aftermarket Division 
3M Center, Building 223-6N-01 
St. Paul, MN 55144-1000 

www.3Mcollision.com/Festool 

3M, Cubitron, E-A-R,  Hookit,  Perfect-It, 
Scotchgard, Skull Screws, Solus  and Trizact   
are trademarks of 3M Company. 

Please recycle. Printed in U.S.A.   
© 3M 2023.  All rights reserved. 
60-4402-7925-9 Rev 12/11 

www.3Mcollision.com/Festool

	Total Automotive Sanding System
	Product Catalog 
	Table of Contents
	Experience the   Total Automotive  Sanding System 
	Profitability + efficiency 
	Health + safety 
	Warranty all-inclusive 
	The Systems 
	Body repair system 
	Pneumatic 
	Body repair system recommended tools: 
	Festool Automotive Systems Tools 
	Body repair system recommended accessories: 
	3M™ and Festool Automotive Systems Accessories 
	Less dust. More efficiency. 
	You work smarter. Abrasives last longer. 
	Body repair system recommended abrasives: 
	 3M™ Abrasive Sheet Rolls 
	 3M™ Abrasive File Sheets 
	3M™  Abrasive Discs 
	3M™ Net Abrasive Discs 
	3M™ Personal Safety 
	Electric 
	 Electric body repair system recommended tools: 
	Festool Automotive Systems Tools 
	 Electric body repair system recommended accessories: 
	3M™ and Festool Automotive Systems Accessories 
	Try less dust. More efficiency. 
	Electric body repair system recommended abrasives: 
	 3M™ Abrasive Sheet Rolls 
	 3M™ Abrasive Discs 
	3M™ Net Abrasive Discs 
	3M™ Personal Safety 
	Paint prep system 
	Pneumatic 
	Paint prep system recommended tools: 
	Festool Automotive Systems Tools 
	Less dust. Less wasted time. 
	Faster cutting. Less rework. 
	Paint prep system recommended abrasives and accessories: 
	3M™ and Festool Automotive Systems Accessories 
	  3M™ and Scotch-Brite™ Abrasives 
	3M™ Personal Safety 
	Electric 
	Electric paint prep system recommended tools: 
	Festool Automotive Systems Tools 
	More time painting. Less time cleaning. 
	Electric paint prep system recommended abrasives and accessories: 
	3M™ and Festool Automotive Systems Accessories 
	  3M™ and Scotch-Brite™ Abrasives 
	3M™ Personal Safety 
	Tools 
	 Festool CLEANTEC  CT 36 Mobile dust  extractors 
	The true size can be found inside. 
	All-rounder  in the  perfect size. 
	Note:  
	Pneumatic 
	 Festool LEX 3 150 6" Compressed air eccentric sander 
	Limits vibrations. Increases efficiency. 
	Health and safety. 
	Note:  
	Festool LEX 3 77 2.5" Compressed air eccentric sander 
	For surface finishing. 
	Technical data 
	For extreme durability. 
	Note:  
	Electric 
	 Festool ETS EC 150 EQ 6"  Random orbit sander 
	The perfect finishing sander in the compact class. 
	Sanding has many sides. We’ve thought of them all. 
	Festool ROTEX RO 150 FEQ-Plus Geared eccentric sander 
	The original 3-in-1 principle with powerful machine concept. 
	Short tooling times thanks to FastFix pad change. 
	3M™ Perfect-It™ Random orbital polisher 
	Take the pressure out of paint finishing. 
	Refinishing. Redefined. 
	Accessories 
	3M™ and Festool Automotive Systems Accessories 
	Workplace Organization 
	3M™ and Festool Automotive Systems Accessories 
	Abrasives 
	3M™ Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Discs 
	3M™ Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Sheet Rolls 
	3M™ Cubitron™ II Hookit™ Clean Sanding Hookit™  Abrasive Discs 
	3M™ Cubitron™ II Hookit™ Clean Sanding Sheet Rolls 
	3M™ Cubitron™ II Hookit™ File Sheets
	3M™ Hookit™ Purple Clean Sanding Abrasive Discs 
	3M™ Hookit™ Flexible Abrasive Discs 
	3M™ Hookit™ Purple Finishing Film Discs 
	3M™ Trizact™ Hookit™  Abrasive Discs 
	Scotch-Brite™ Clean and Finish Disc 
	Compounds, Polishes & Pads 
	3M™ Compounds, Polishes & Pads 
	Personal Safety 
	3M™ Personal Safety 
	Goodbye dust. Hello service. 
	Meet Warranty all-inclusive   Available for Festool Automotive Systems Tools 
	36-Month Comprehensive Warranty
	30-Day Money Back Guarantee
	10-Year Parts Availability 
	48-Hour Standard Repair
	3-Year Free Shipping 
	Dedicated Service Hotline 
	24/7 Online Service Hub 
	Index  
	3M™  Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Abrasive Discs 
	3M™  Cubitron™ II Hookit™ File Sheets 
	3M™  Cubitron™ II Clean Sanding Hookit™ Sheet Rolls 
	3M™  Cubitron™ II Net Abrasive Discs 
	3M™  Cubitron™ II Net Sheet Rolls 
	3M™ Flexible Abrasive Hookit™ Discs 
	3M™ Hookit™ Clean Sanding Hook Saver, 3"  
	3M™ Hookit™ Dust Ex traction Flexible Sanding Blocks 
	3M™ Perfect-It™  
	3M™ Purple Hookit™ Abrasive Discs  
	3M™ Purple Finishing Film 
	3M™ Trizact™ Abrasive Discs 
	A  
	B 
	C 
	D
	E  
	F  
	G
	H
	I  
	L  
	M 
	O
	P 
	Q
	R 
	S 
	T 
	U 
	W
	Y
	H3
	H3
	Respiratory Products 
	H3
	H3
	Hearing Protection Products
	Profitability + efficiency 
	The Total Automotive Sanding System incorporates the benefits of   3M high performing products, such as: 
	Health + safety 




